OFFICE OP THE PRESIDENT OP THE BOROUGH OF days, 	 %he amount of security required, will be 
2,500 square yards of vitrified block binder MANHATTAN CITY HALL, THE CITY of NEw 	I' he amount of security required will be One Two Thousand Dollars (:2000).. 

furnished and laid. 	 Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1200. 	11. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
.100 linear feet of 12-inch vitrified sewer pipe SEALED

ex. 	
4. FOR REGULATING AND kEPAVING WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE in place. received by the President of the Borough of WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY

[...]

(no guarantee). 	 dais. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 	470 cubic yards of Portland cement concrete. 	•she amount of securityrequired will be One nections. 
time allowed for completing the above to be done: 	 1,200 linear feet of new .5-inch bluestone Thousand Five Hundred Dollars($1500). 

work will be thirty (30) working days. 	
2,660 square yards of wood block pavement, curbstone, furnished and set. 	 15. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 

The amount of security required will be One including sand cushion, except the railroad area. 	200 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE

[...]

AND FURNISHING AND OPERATINGTHE daye 	 The time' allowed for doing and completing . Mr9ee General Inrtrnetionr to Bid- 
NECESSARY D U M PS SCOWS, TUGS, 	The amount of security required will be the above work will be fifty (50) working days. dery on the last page, last column, of 
TOOLS, APPLIANCES AD LABOR THERE. Twenty-five Thousand Dollars (s25,000). 	The amount of security required will be the "City Record." 
FOR. 	 3. FOR REGULATING A1VI) REPAVING Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12 000). 

The time allowed for doing and completing WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 10. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
the above work will be during the months of CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A OFFICE OP THE PRESIDENT OF THE Boiouox OF